
Senior männlich
1. 10 HOFFMANN Christian AUT 1974 SU -  Böhmerwald Fischer Sports 0:24:07,25

2. 30 SEIBALD Manuel AUT 1994 Skinfit Racing SKIMO Team Translemberger 0:24:25,82

3. 8 HERRMANN Jakob AUT 1987 SC Werfenweng 0:24:42,51

4. 11 HÖFL Armin AUT 1989 USV Krakauebene/MartiniSpeedTeam Steirischer Skiverband 0:24:49,21

5. 38 ZUGG Daniel AUT 1995 WSV St.Gallenkirch 0:24:52,01

6. 3 BRANDNER Alexander AUT 1992 SC Bischofshofen Fischer Sports 0:25:06,33

7. 624 TRAINER Thomas GER 1987 Hagan-ski.com/Riapsport 0:25:42,31

8. 18 KURZ Maximilian AUT 1995 Skiklub Schlotterer Hallein La Sportiva Mountain Attack Team 0:25:45,33

9. 626 BRUGGER Philipp AUT 1991 SV Sistrans 0:25:56,76

10. 46 WALLMANN David AUT 1991 SC Kuchl SILBERPFEIL Energy Drink 0:25:59,04

11. 78 HOCHSTAFFL Marc AUT 1985 SC Uttendorf Weißsee Gletscherwelt 0:26:03,09

12. 86 WALDER Johannes AUT 1986 TSU Kartitsch Atomic/Sunny Sport 0:26:07,85

13. 55 SALCHER Dominik AUT 1991 Ski Club St.Johann Team Intersport Patrick 0:26:09,35

14. 80 FUCHS Stefan AUT 1996 SV Cross the Alps Dynafit Austria 0:26:10,97

15. 28 ROHRINGER Daniel AUT 1990 ASKÖ Raiffeisen Gosau Mammut Austria 0:26:16,27

16. 1 WALLNER Thomas AUT 1978 SC Bischofshofen Dynafit Austria 0:26:16,44
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17. 23 PAULMICHL Ivan ITA 1978 Seebacher La Sportiva Rennteam / ASV Martell 0:26:29,43

18. 625 DOLL Magnus GER 1989 Martini Speed Team 0:26:38,83

19. 13 HUTEGGER Hans AUT 1993 WSV Schladming Steirischer Skiverband 0:26:40,72

20. 84 JANK Andreas AUT 1993 SC Kuchl La Sportiva Mountain Attack Team 0:26:44,01

21. 623 BRIELER Patrick AUT 1982 SV St. Sebastian 0:26:59,57

22. 621 MEYER Hans-Peter AUT 1975 Teamkitz.at 0:27:07,65

23. 81 SCHIDER Martin AUT 1974 ski-club lofer Martini Speed Team 0:27:11,86

24. 20 MORGENBESSER Thomas AUT 1978 USC St. Corona Dynafit Austria 0:27:19,22

25. 53 NEUDECK Daniel AUT 1994 USC Raika Hinterstoder Gowilalm-Racingteam/Hagan 0:27:27,60

26. 622 EGGET Georg AUT 1982 Mountainshop Hörhager 0:27:31,49

27. 71 VOITHOFER Marcell AUT 1981 LC Oberpinzgau Martini Speed Team 0:27:38,73

28. 15 KASTNER Felix GER 1990 Martini Speed Team/ Tg-Ski GebJg Btl232 0:27:44,76

29. 47 SCHUSTER Alexander GER 1987 Team Dynafit 0:27:52,94

30. 6 GRUGGER Sepp AUT 1977 Skiklub Dienten Martini Speed Team 0:27:54,58

31. 58 REITER Philipp GER 1991 Salomon - SC Ainring 0:27:58,05

32. 73 FÖLSNER Michael AUT 1990 0:28:02,55

33. 21 NEUMAYR Torsten GER 1976 0:28:04,95

34. 72 JETZBACHER Sepp AUT 1974 bikeklinik.com 0:28:33,76
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35. 61 EHRENREICH Michael AUT 1980 Laufsport Hermagor Laufsport Hermagor 0:28:35,86

36. 96 ZWINZ Armin AUT 1991 Team Sport Lichtenegger 0:28:39,72

37. 42 KLOCKER Kevib AUT 1979 Felix1 0:28:57,56

38. 41 KLOCKER Mathias AUT 1990 Installateur Franz Fagerer Lienz 0:28:57,86

39. 49 RANDL Jörg AUT 1982 ATOMIC/WSV GRINZENS 0:29:03,12

40. 77 HEIGL Bernd AUT 1988 Bergsport Vasold Liezen 0:29:05,83

41. 29 SCHREMPF Philipp AUT 1990 WSV Ramsau/Dachstein Steir. Skiverband 0:29:12,52

42. 95 DANZL Simon AUT 1983 SV Erpfendorf rocknrollmountain.at 0:29:17,73

43. 32 STUHLER Johann AUT 1993 Wsv Bad Hofgastein Martini Speed Team 0:29:30,54

44. 26 RATZ Daniel AUT 1983 Club Skibergsteigen Voralberg Martini Speed Team 0:29:32,54

45. 12 HUNDEGGER Dietmar AUT 1975 SSC-Rohr im Gebirge 0:29:51,18

46. 19 LECHNER Sebastian GER 1985 DAV-Traunstein/Karpos DAV-Traunstein/Karpos 0:30:07,53

47. 89 SCHEIBER Christoph AUT 1996 SCHIKLUB MARIA ALM La Sportiva Mountain Attack Team 0:30:22,33

48. 56 VON BORSTEL Bernd GER 1978 Der LaufLaden Sonthofen 0:30:24,71

49. 619 VNENCAK Matus SVK 1988 Dynafit Slovakia 0:30:30,12

50. 82 SCHMIED Richard AUT 1982 Martini Speed Team 0:30:34,71

51. 83 STOCKREITER Thomas AUT 1991 WSV Windischgarsten Gowilalm-Racingteam/Hagan 0:30:48,95

52. 76 DAGN Daniel AUT 1991 WSV Kirchdorf www.rocknrollmountain.at 0:31:10,70
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53. 75 LIENBACHER Matthias AUT 1984 bikeklinik.com 0:31:20,62

54. 5 GRUBER Peter AUT 1977 Skiklub Viehhofen Martini Speed Team 0:31:32,16

55. 92 HARLANDER Hans-Peter AUT 1981 Team Fulseck Trophy 0:32:25,14

56. 62 GRUBER Christoph AUT 1993 0:32:41,43

57. 74 GRUBER Stefan AUT 1980 Stoamandl 0:33:05,38

58. 59 WILHELMER Hannes AUT 1990 RaceTeamTransLemberger 0:33:11,09

59. 85 RAFFELSBERGER Jürgen AUT 1985 Team ERZTROPHY 0:34:09,88

60. 51 PICHLER Oliver ITA 1984 ASV Martell Raiffeisen 0:34:46,43

61. 620 KIRSCHNER Markus AUT 1983 0:37:51,28

67 WIBMER Ingemar AUT 1976 Sportunion Raika Matrei i.O. DNF

24 PILZ Anton AUT 1995 WSV Schladming/SalewaMountainShop Steirischer Skiverband DNS

31 STEINER Simon AUT 1990 WSV Schladming Steirischer Skiverband DNS

37 WEIßKOPF Martin AUT 1990 SU-Prägraten SU-Prägraten DNS

2 ABERER David AUT 1995 Club Skibergsteigen Voralberg n.a.

7 HAGSPIEL Elias AUT 1994 SCU Hittisau n.a.

14 INNERHOFER Patrick AUT 1981 Club Skibergsteigen Voralberg n.a.

16 KÖGLER David AUT 1993 Club Skibergsteigen Voralberg n.a.

17 KOLLER Stefan AUT 1995 SC Bischofshofen Skibergsteigen n.a.
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22 OBERMAIR Hermann AUT 1981 TrumerTriTeam n.a.

48 MAYER Gunter AUT 1975 Verticallife.at n.a.

66 LINSEDER Stefan AUT 1983 La Sportiva Mountain Attack Team n.a.

88 SUNKLER Peter AUT 1979 SG Scheffau-Schellenberg La Sportiva Mountain Attack Team n.a.
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Senior weiblich
1. 310 MAYR Andrea AUT 1979 LTU Linz 0:28:13,69

2. 304 HAUSER Alexandra AUT 1995 Skiclub St. Johann Team Intersport Patrick 0:30:44,26

3. 307 VON BORSTEL Susi GER 1981 Der LaufLaden Sonthofen 0:30:49,09

4. 306 MAIR Susanne AUT 1994 Union Raika Compedal Sunny Sport 2000 0:31:04,54

5. 303 THEOCHARIS Maria Dimitra ITA 1992 0:31:22,21

6. 301 ERHART Johanna AUT 1995 WSV Ramsau/Dachstein Steirischer Skiverband 0:31:38,22

7. 302 KRENSLEHNER-SCHMID Verena AUT 1975 SC Vils Maloja/mountain-rider.com 0:31:55,30

8. 312 KOBER Theresa AUT 1991 Lasportiva Mountain Attack Team Lasportiva Mountain Attack Team 0:32:54,35

9. 309 WIMMER Kati AUT 1990 SC Lofer 0:33:00,54

10. 305 EXENBERGER Ulli AUT 1973 Smaragdbiker Sportpro Bramberg 0:33:24,96

11. 311 FORCHTHAMMER Ina AUT 1996 WSV St.Johann/Pg. Fischer Sports 0:33:43,43

12. 308 VOITHOFER Michaela AUT 1975 LC Oberpinzgau Bigtime Sport Maishofen 0:34:15,85

13. 315 VOLNAROVA Veronika SVK 1992 Dynafit Slovakia 0:43:09,62
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Master männlich
1. 201 STOCK Markus AUT 1969 SC Bischofshofen Dynafit Austria 0:27:13,89

2. 214 STEINER Anton ITA 1965 ASV Martell Raiffeisen 0:27:16,39

3. 218 LEITER Hans AUT 1966 HSV-Saalfelden Sport SIMON 2000 0:27:23,91

4. 224 KOLLER Thomas AUT 1965 SV Cross the Alps Söll Sv Cross the Alps Söll 0:27:50,04

5. 225 SCHOBER Olaf GER 1971 SC Dreiburgenland Denk Outdoor 0:28:11,97

6. 211 BAUMANN Johann AUT 1970 SSU St.Johann/Wbg-Hansberg bike-team-Lacken 0:28:28,60

7. 221 PERTL Gebhard AUT 1965 ARBÖ Raiffeisen RC Feld am See 0:28:47,42

8. 219 STONIG Adi AUT 1969 Skiklub Kleinarl Atomic 0:28:59,79

9. 220 HAUSMANN Gerald AUT 1971 WSV Puchberg 0:29:34,87

10. 204 NEUPER Andreas AUT 1972 Club Skibergsteigen Voralberg 0:29:44,61

11. 217 DAGN Hermann AUT 1965 WSV Kirchdorf www.rocknrollmountain.at 0:30:00,18

12. 212 HAGEN Mike USA 1962 Hagan Ski USA 0:30:15,79

13. 222 WILSCHER Andreas AUT 1968 0:31:06,43

14. 207 GRUBER Günter AUT 1966 Smaragdbiker Sportpro Bramberg 0:31:16,58

15. 215 GRUBER Franz ITA 1970 ASV Martell Raiffeisen 0:32:05,06

16. 206 EXENBERGER Stefan AUT 1968 Smaragdbiker Sportpro Bramberg 0:32:36,78
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17. 223 HÖFLEHNER Manfred AUT 1961 Ramsau am Dachstein Bergrettung Ramsau 0:32:53,47

18. 229 DRLICEK Gottfried AUT 1958 SC Obertauern 0:34:36,28

19. 601 KASERBACHER Gerhard AUT 1965 bikeklinik.com 0:36:03,29

20. 216 GAMPER Patrik ITA 1972 ASV Martell Raiffeisen 0:36:40,66

203 MAIER Michael AUT 1965 Club Skibergsteigen Voralberg n.a.

205 TANNER Michael GER 1969 SC Haag n.a.

Master weiblich
1. 352 KENDLER-HAGEN Eva AUT 1967 Hagan Ski USA 0:31:50,08

2. 353 EICHBERGER Ulli AUT 1965 WSV Puchberg 0:36:51,53

3. 351 DEISENBERGER Bernadette AUT 1960 SC LEOGANG 0:37:32,29
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Junior männlich
1. 412 KNOPF Stefan GER 1997 DAV Sektion Berchtesgaden Kohla-Crazy NRG Team 0:25:49,05

2. 409 STEINER Stefan AUT 1997 ESV Uttendorf Dynafit Austria 0:26:13,46

3. 411 HOCHENWARTER Christof AUT 1997 SC Hermagor 0:28:26,56

4. 410 FREWEIN Dominik AUT 1997 WSV Windischgarsten 0:31:13,84

5. 407 PICHLER Thomas AUT 1997 SC Bischofshofen Skibergsteigen 0:31:25,80

6. 408 RIEDLSPERGER Thomas AUT 1997 SC - SAALBACH La Sportive Mountain Attack 0:32:44,67

406 NEUPER Clemens AUT 1998 SC Raika Gröbming Steirischer Skiverband DNS

405 MAIRHOFER Rupert AUT 1997 SC Bischofshofen Skibergsteigen n.a.

Junior weiblich
1. 413 WÖTZEL Tessa GER 1997 Fischer Sportstour 0:36:45,60

2. 402 KOLLER Sandra AUT 1997 SC Bischofshofen Skibergsteigen 0:37:23,20

3. 401 GRASSL Theresa GER 1998 DAV Skitourenteam Berchtesgaden 0:38:41,47

4. 404 WASCHL Elena AUT 1999 WSV Schladming Steir.Skiverband 0:39:38,98

5. 403 SCHARTNER Lisa AUT 1997 SC Bischofshofen Skibergsteigen 0:45:02,35
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Cadet männlich
1. 457 MAYER Andreas AUT 2001 WSV Kirchdorf Team Gonaus-Exenberger 0:30:55,64

2. 455 DAMBÖCK Stefan GER 2001 DAV Skitourenteam BGD 0:33:12,67

3. 453 MAYER Sebastian AUT 2002 SV Cross the Alps Söll SV Cross the Alps Söll 0:34:39,83

4. 454 WERGLES Joseph-Alexander AUT 2000 Sportclub St.Johann/Alpendorf 0:37:48,86

5. 456 DÖLLER Stefan AUT 2002 SC Bischofshofen SC Bischofshofen 0:43:54,81

452 VERBNJAK Paul AUT 2001 SC Arnoldstein Martini Speed Team n.a.

Schüler männlich
1. 506 OBERAUER Nils AUT 2003 WSV Ramsau/Dachstein Steirischer Skiverband 0:12:16,49

2. 501 TRITSCHER Julian AUT 2003 WSV Ramsau/Dachstein Steirischer Skiverband 0:13:20,49

3. 505 MADER Marcel AUT 2004 SV Erpfendorf/Wald 0:14:02,97

4. 504 LINDNER Markus AUT 2003 0:15:06,08

5. 503 GOTTSBERGER Marco AUT 2004 UNSC Kobenz Steirischer Skiverband 0:19:56,00
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Amateure männlich
1. 613 STADLER Tobias GER 1993 Team Melasan Sport 0:29:21,79

2. 606 SCHWENTER Anton AUT 1988 0:33:08,04

3. 612 PROMEGGER Hubert AUT 1966 0:33:15,54

4. 607 GSCHWENDTNER Sylvester AUT 1971 Sc-Werfenweng 0:33:18,84

5. 611 MEISSL Christoph AUT 1992 bikeklinik.com 0:34:13,78

6. 615 AIGNER Michael AUT 1988 TRI+RUN Autohaus Mayr Schwarzach 0:35:48,85

7. 609 KRONBERGER Vitus AUT 1948 0:36:43,88

8. 602 HASENKNOPF Tobias GER 1998 0:39:11,03

9. 603 RENNER Samuel GER 1998 0:39:12,73

10. 608 REITER Rainer GER 1960 Team JUA 0:39:51,26

11. 610 VOITHOFER Josef AUT 1953 LC Oberpinzgau 0:40:08,84

12. 604 PORTENKIRCHNER Markus AUT 1986 0:43:46,07

13. 605 VARADY Robert SVK 1981 SKI KLUB Mühlbach am Hkg. 0:44:52,35

614 MAIER Helmut AUT 1965 Mölltal Sports n.a.
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Amateure weiblich
1. 627 STANFORD Sigi AUT 1965 Tri Alpin Radstadt 0:38:27,35

2. 618 VORSCHNEIDER Sophie GER 1994 Triathlon Grassau 0:39:27,07

3. 617 REPASKI Silke AUT 1975 0:40:32,04

4. 616 SCHWAIGER Jasmin AUT 1995 bikeklinik.com 0:41:45,24

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 154
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Senior männlich
1. 10 HOFFMANN Christian AUT 1974 306702420 SU -  Böhmerwald Fischer Sports 0:24:07,25

2. 30 SEIBALD Manuel AUT 1994 980008814 Skinfit Racing SKIMO Team Translemberger 0:24:25,82

3. 8 HERRMANN Jakob AUT 1987 401000131 SC Werfenweng 0:24:42,51

4. 11 HÖFL Armin AUT 1989 517700144 USV Krakauebene/MartiniSpeedTeam Steirischer Skiverband 0:24:49,21

5. 38 ZUGG Daniel AUT 1995 720700336 WSV St.Gallenkirch 0:24:52,01

6. 3 BRANDNER Alexander AUT 1992 400500916 SC Bischofshofen Fischer Sports 0:25:06,33

7. 18 KURZ Maximilian AUT 1995 401606471 Skiklub Schlotterer Hallein La Sportiva Mountain Attack Team 0:25:45,33

8. 626 BRUGGER Philipp AUT 1991 608800526 SV Sistrans 0:25:56,76

9. 46 WALLMANN David AUT 1991 402200485 SC Kuchl SILBERPFEIL Energy Drink 0:25:59,04

10. 78 HOCHSTAFFL Marc AUT 1985 402500257 SC Uttendorf Weißsee Gletscherwelt 0:26:03,09

11. 86 WALDER Johannes AUT 1986 620000099 TSU Kartitsch Atomic/Sunny Sport 0:26:07,85

12. 55 SALCHER Dominik AUT 1991 605404474 Ski Club St.Johann Team Intersport Patrick 0:26:09,35

13. 80 FUCHS Stefan AUT 1996 634300025 SV Cross the Alps Dynafit Austria 0:26:10,97

14. 28 ROHRINGER Daniel AUT 1990 301300428 ASKÖ Raiffeisen Gosau Mammut Austria 0:26:16,27

15. 1 WALLNER Thomas AUT 1978 400501565 SC Bischofshofen Dynafit Austria 0:26:16,44

16. 13 HUTEGGER Hans AUT 1993 504802009 WSV Schladming Steirischer Skiverband 0:26:40,72
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17. 84 JANK Andreas AUT 1993 402200779 SC Kuchl La Sportiva Mountain Attack Team 0:26:44,01

18. 621 MEYER Hans-Peter AUT 1975 606013712 Teamkitz.at 0:27:07,65

19. 81 SCHIDER Martin AUT 1974 402406084 ski-club lofer Martini Speed Team 0:27:11,86

20. 20 MORGENBESSER Thomas AUT 1978 204500540 USC St. Corona Dynafit Austria 0:27:19,22

21. 53 NEUDECK Daniel AUT 1994 301701298 USC Raika Hinterstoder Gowilalm-Racingteam/Hagan 0:27:27,60

22. 622 EGGET Georg AUT 1982 980600079 Mountainshop Hörhager 0:27:31,49

23. 71 VOITHOFER Marcell AUT 1981 406300039 LC Oberpinzgau Martini Speed Team 0:27:38,73

24. 6 GRUGGER Sepp AUT 1977 406200469 Skiklub Dienten Martini Speed Team 0:27:54,58

25. 61 EHRENREICH Michael AUT 1980 101300597 Laufsport Hermagor Laufsport Hermagor 0:28:35,86

26. 49 RANDL Jörg AUT 1982 618800747 ATOMIC/WSV GRINZENS 0:29:03,12

27. 29 SCHREMPF Philipp AUT 1990 504702259 WSV Ramsau/Dachstein Steir. Skiverband 0:29:12,52

28. 95 DANZL Simon AUT 1983 629800285 SV Erpfendorf rocknrollmountain.at 0:29:17,73

29. 32 STUHLER Johann AUT 1993 400401561 Wsv Bad Hofgastein Martini Speed Team 0:29:30,54

30. 26 RATZ Daniel AUT 1983 722600006 Club Skibergsteigen Voralberg Martini Speed Team 0:29:32,54

31. 12 HUNDEGGER Dietmar AUT 1975 200800300 SSC-Rohr im Gebirge 0:29:51,18

32. 89 SCHEIBER Christoph AUT 1996 400100577 SCHIKLUB MARIA ALM La Sportiva Mountain Attack Team 0:30:22,33

33. 83 STOCKREITER Thomas AUT 1991 305002159 WSV Windischgarsten Gowilalm-Racingteam/Hagan 0:30:48,95

34. 76 DAGN Daniel AUT 1991 615700886 WSV Kirchdorf www.rocknrollmountain.at 0:31:10,70
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35. 5 GRUBER Peter AUT 1977 408900129 Skiklub Viehhofen Martini Speed Team 0:31:32,16

67 WIBMER Ingemar AUT 1976 618400335 Sportunion Raika Matrei i.O. DNF

24 PILZ Anton AUT 1995 504801984 WSV Schladming/SalewaMountainShop Steirischer Skiverband DNS

31 STEINER Simon AUT 1990 504802902 WSV Schladming Steirischer Skiverband DNS

37 WEIßKOPF Martin AUT 1990 618300178 SU-Prägraten SU-Prägraten DNS

2 ABERER David AUT 1995 722600019 Club Skibergsteigen Voralberg n.a.

7 HAGSPIEL Elias AUT 1994 702500141 SCU Hittisau n.a.

14 INNERHOFER Patrick AUT 1981 722600010 Club Skibergsteigen Voralberg n.a.

16 KÖGLER David AUT 1993 722600022 Club Skibergsteigen Voralberg n.a.

17 KOLLER Stefan AUT 1995 400501579 SC Bischofshofen Skibergsteigen n.a.
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Senior weiblich
1. 310 MAYR Andrea AUT 1979 32780002 LTU Linz 0:28:13,69

2. 304 HAUSER Alexandra AUT 1995 605404503 Skiclub St. Johann Team Intersport Patrick 0:30:44,26

3. 306 MAIR Susanne AUT 1994 618100059 Union Raika Compedal Sunny Sport 2000 0:31:04,54

4. 301 ERHART Johanna AUT 1995 504701511 WSV Ramsau/Dachstein Steirischer Skiverband 0:31:38,22

5. 302 KRENSLEHNER-SCHMID Verena AUT 1975 610600404 SC Vils Maloja/mountain-rider.com 0:31:55,30

6. 309 WIMMER Kati AUT 1990 402400316 SC Lofer 0:33:00,54

7. 311 FORCHTHAMMER Ina AUT 1996 401701175 WSV St.Johann/Pg. Fischer Sports 0:33:43,43

8. 308 VOITHOFER Michaela AUT 1975 406300040 LC Oberpinzgau Bigtime Sport Maishofen 0:34:15,85
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Master männlich
1. 201 STOCK Markus AUT 1969 400501568 SC Bischofshofen Dynafit Austria 0:27:13,89

2. 224 KOLLER Thomas AUT 1965 634300001 SV Cross the Alps Söll Sv Cross the Alps Söll 0:27:50,04

3. 211 BAUMANN Johann AUT 1970 320100290 SSU St.Johann/Wbg-Hansberg bike-team-Lacken 0:28:28,60

4. 221 PERTL Gebhard AUT 1965 983008853 ARBÖ Raiffeisen RC Feld am See 0:28:47,42

5. 219 STONIG Adi AUT 1969 409300098 Skiklub Kleinarl Atomic 0:28:59,79

6. 220 HAUSMANN Gerald AUT 1971 202400036 WSV Puchberg 0:29:34,87

7. 204 NEUPER Andreas AUT 1972 722600003 Club Skibergsteigen Voralberg 0:29:44,61

8. 217 DAGN Hermann AUT 1965 615700876 WSV Kirchdorf www.rocknrollmountain.at 0:30:00,18

9. 207 GRUBER Günter AUT 1966 402600265 Smaragdbiker Sportpro Bramberg 0:31:16,58

10. 206 EXENBERGER Stefan AUT 1968 413000008 Smaragdbiker Sportpro Bramberg 0:32:36,78

11. 223 HÖFLEHNER Manfred AUT 1961 504700130 Ramsau am Dachstein Bergrettung Ramsau 0:32:53,47

12. 229 DRLICEK Gottfried AUT 1958 406700656 SC Obertauern 0:34:36,28

Master weiblich
1. 353 EICHBERGER Ulli AUT 1965 202400228 WSV Puchberg 0:36:51,53

2. 351 DEISENBERGER Bernadette AUT 1960 402301198 SC LEOGANG 0:37:32,29
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Junior männlich
1. 409 STEINER Stefan AUT 1997 402500261 ESV Uttendorf Dynafit Austria 0:26:13,46

2. 411 HOCHENWARTER Christof AUT 1997 101300598 SC Hermagor 0:28:26,56

3. 410 FREWEIN Dominik AUT 1997 305002199 WSV Windischgarsten 0:31:13,84

4. 407 PICHLER Thomas AUT 1997 400501563 SC Bischofshofen Skibergsteigen 0:31:25,80

5. 408 RIEDLSPERGER Thomas AUT 1997 403301537 SC - SAALBACH La Sportive Mountain Attack 0:32:44,67

406 NEUPER Clemens AUT 1998 501700776 SC Raika Gröbming Steirischer Skiverband DNS

405 MAIRHOFER Rupert AUT 1997 400501092 SC Bischofshofen Skibergsteigen n.a.

Junior weiblich
1. 402 KOLLER Sandra AUT 1997 400501570 SC Bischofshofen Skibergsteigen 0:37:23,20

2. 404 WASCHL Elena AUT 1999 504802971 WSV Schladming Steir.Skiverband 0:39:38,98

3. 403 SCHARTNER Lisa AUT 1997 400501564 SC Bischofshofen Skibergsteigen 0:45:02,35
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Cadet männlich
1. 457 MAYER Andreas AUT 2001 615700656 WSV Kirchdorf Team Gonaus-Exenberger 0:30:55,64

2. 453 MAYER Sebastian AUT 2002 634300030 SV Cross the Alps Söll SV Cross the Alps Söll 0:34:39,83

3. 454 WERGLES Joseph-Alexander AUT 2000 413400040 Sportclub St.Johann/Alpendorf 0:37:48,86

4. 456 DÖLLER Stefan AUT 2002 400501516 SC Bischofshofen SC Bischofshofen 0:43:54,81

Schüler männlich
1. 506 OBERAUER Nils AUT 2003 504701528 WSV Ramsau/Dachstein Steirischer Skiverband 0:12:16,49

2. 501 TRITSCHER Julian AUT 2003 504701567 WSV Ramsau/Dachstein Steirischer Skiverband 0:13:20,49

3. 505 MADER Marcel AUT 2004 629800232 SV Erpfendorf/Wald 0:14:02,97

4. 503 GOTTSBERGER Marco AUT 2004 508200111 UNSC Kobenz Steirischer Skiverband 0:19:56,00

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 84
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